

 Demo Client

 Schedule Variance by Employee

 9/1/2008 - 9/15/2008


 ID
 Name
 Home Department
 Hours Scheduled
 Hours Worked
 Hours Over/Under

Variance


 352
 Illustrator, Judy
 65267
Manufacturing
 72.00
 88.00
 16.00

22.22
%

 351
 Sample, Roger
 65267
Manufacturing
 72.00
 88.00
 16.00

22.22
%

Company Totals:
 144.00
 176.00
 32.00

22.22
 %
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