## **Demo Client**Schedule Variance by Employee

9/1/2008 - 9/15/2008

ID Name Variance	Home Department	Hours Scheduled	Hours Worked	Hours Over/Under
352 Illustrator, Judy 22.22 %	65267 Manufacturing	72.00	88.00	16.00
351 Sample, Roger 22.22 %	65267 Manufacturing	72.00	88.00	16.00
Company Totals:		144.00	176.00	32.00
22.22		%		

Report Date: 9/11/2008 Page 1 of 1